Driver
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Interval

Grant
12 Dan
13 Hunter
5 FEric
04 Phil
Dalton
10 Steve
7 David
7D Jason
Josh
Ben
JJ
104 Lindsey
14 Kyle
08 Tommy
66 Nate
94 Donnie
8 Marc
12Z Kevin
20 Cole
45 Derek
97 Jaxson
23 101 Lauren
24 56 Jerry
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Quinlan ®
Leeck
Baize

Lee
Bozell
Armstrong ®
Dorer
McManus
Dietsch
Nelms
Welch
Haley ®
Katz
Hayden
Cook
Walton
Varcoe
Jacobs
Zielezinski
Rouse ®
Bischak
Jacobs
Bush
Andrews

Michigan Cup 100 Presented by JEGS.com _— \“‘“ ’."
Boyne Machine Company Qualifying Results e
Springport Motor Speedway - Springport, Ml 5[’”/”5

Saturday, September 20, 2014 /’{WW

Hometown Sponsor

Harrison, MI Quinlan INC/International Tool & Mold 15.350 87.948
Birch Run, MI Mr. Asphalt/Alta Equipment Company/Diesel Truck Sales 15.379 87.782
Bremen, KY Kawasaki/Wood-Mizer/B & K Wood Products 15.441 87.430
Macomb, Ml Action Drywall/Arrow Unifrom/Lee Motorsports 15.455 87.350
Portage, Ml RC Sales and Leasing/Sweet Manufacturing 15.508 87.052
New Castle, IN WinField Solutions/Baker Crop Insurance/Motion Motors 15.532 86.917
Lakeland, FL Racecar Engineering/FLF Racecars/Five Star Bodies/Bassett 15.539 86.878
Eaton Rapids, Ml Auto Body Complete/Shaheen Family Dental 15.566 86.727
Edgerton, OH Widow Wax/Jason Dietsch Sales & Service/United Trailer 15.577 86.666
Lockport, IL Lisa Thomas Salon 15.590 86.594
Coopersville, Ml Top of The World Granite/Betten Baker Auto Sales 15.617 86.444
Winamac, IN Braun Auto Group/Braun Ability/TJ Racing Lubricants 15.635 86.345
Kalamazoo, Ml Katz Well Drilling/Bozell Racing Driver Development 15.684 86.075
Clio, MI Great Northern Transportation 15.703 85.971
Fort Wayne, IN Metal X/Service Mechanical 15.707 85.949
Hudsonville, Ml ALTL/Liberty Muffler/Nylaan Body Shop 15.721 85.872
Sault Ste. Marie, ONT Laird Towing/Racecar Engineering 15.774 85.584
London, Ont London's Best Rock FM 96/Rocky's Harley Davidson 15.777 85.568
Carpentersville, L Gorilla Glue/Lorz Motorsports 15.782 85.540
Fort Smith, AR Rouse Custom Homes/ColeRouseRacing.com 15.855 85.147
Indianapolis, IN Snap On Tools/Elliotts Trailer Sales/RBR Race Cars 15.861 85.114
London, Ont Rocky's Harley Davidson/Kitchener Harley Davidson 15.873 85.050
Hastings, MI Port City Racecars/Enterprise Iron & Metal 15.913 84.836
Kalamazoo, Ml Predator Motorsports/D&S Auto Kalmazoo/Schaeffer Racing Oil  16.019 84.275

Leader
-0.029
-0.091

-0.105
-0.158
-0.182
-0.189
-0.216
-0.227
-0.240
-0.267
-0.285
-0.334
-0.353
-0.357
-0.371

-0.424
-0.427
-0.432
-0.505
-0.511

-0.523
-0.563
-0.669




